PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 9™ APRIL 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 9™ April 2014



1/01

1/02

2/01

2/02

3/01

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 9™ APRIL 2014

ANMER LODGE, COVERDALE CLOSE &
STANMORE  CARPARK, DENNIS LANE,
STANMORE,

COLART LTD, WHITEFRIARS  AVENUE,
HARROW

WEST END LAWN TENNIS CLUB, CUCKOO
HILL ROAD, PINNER

ABBEYFIELD HOUSE, 32 - 34 WEST END
AVENUE, PINNER

BROADFIELDS SPORTS AND SOCIAL CLUB,
HEADSTONE LANE, HARROW

INDEX

P/0412/14

P/3961/13

P/1425/13

P/0089/14

P/4030/13

STANMORE PARK

WEALDSTONE

PINNER SOUTH

PINNER SOUTH

HEADSTONE NORTH

GRANT SUBJECT

TO LEGAL

AGREMENT

APPROVE

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE

Page
No.

124

162

194

214

Planning Committee

Wednesday 9™ April 2014



