PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 9TH APRIL 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 9TH APRIL 2014

INDEX

					Page No.
1/01	ANMER LODGE, COVERDALE CLOSE & STANMORE CARPARK, DENNIS LANE, STANMORE,	P/0412/14	STANMORE PARK	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREMENT	1
1/02	COLART LTD, WHITEFRIARS AVENUE, HARROW	P/3961/13	WEALDSTONE	APPROVE	124
2/01	WEST END LAWN TENNIS CLUB, CUCKOO HILL ROAD, PINNER	P/1425/13	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	162
2/02	ABBEYFIELD HOUSE, 32 - 34 WEST END AVENUE, PINNER	P/0089/14	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	194
3/01	BROADFIELDS SPORTS AND SOCIAL CLUB,	P/4030/13	HEADSTONE NORTH	REFUSE	214

Planning Committee Wednesday 9th April 2014